
MBT SSW 80th Anniversary Dinner:  October 28, 2016 * Manoa Grand Ballroom * 4:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

 

Student & Alumni Donors and Volunteers 

NAME 
VOLUNTEER 

√ 
DONATION 

√ ITEM/SERVICE DESCRIPTION EMAIL 

1.​ Kim Soito (MSW) X X PLANTS - 20 VARIOUS soito@hawaii.edu 

2.​ Kalawai`a Goo (BSW) X X POI POUNDERS jeromeg@hawaii.edu 

3.     Candace Young (BSW) 
 

X HANDMADE JEWELRY 
cyoung22@hawaii.edu 

4.  Theresa Chen  
X 

  
tpchen@hawaii.edu 

5.  Ronnie Hee (MSW) 

 
 

? ? 

MBTI Personality Assessment & 
Self-Discovery Coaching Session (2.5 
hours)  No response. 

vhee2@hawaii.edu 

6.  Sasha Inouye (MSW) 
 

X handmade jewelry 
sinouye@hawaii.edu 

7.    Malia Infiel (BSW) 
X 

X 
 
Musubi maker gift basket 

dinfiel@hawaii.edu 

8. Kevin Khamkongsay (MSW) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

X 

X 
 
 
 

1.. Kayak to Mokulua Islands and 
maybe to a Sunken WW2 Airplane from 
Lanikai Beach for 1-3 people (X2) 
2..  Kayak to Kaneohe Bay Sandbar 
and/or to Coconut (Gilligan's) Island for 
1-3 people (X2) 
3.. Sterling Silver Coin Sets from the 
Singapore Mint (X2)​
4.. Kaneohe WW2 Hilltop Pillboxes & a 
Waterfall trail for up to 4 People 
 

khamkong@hawaii.edu 

9.  Kelli Anne Ganeku (BSW) 
x 

X Designer sunglasses 
kganeku@hawaii.edu 

10.  George Nabea  (BSW) 
X 

  
gnabea@hawaii.edu 

11. Shereen Doi 
X 

  
shereenc@hawaii.edu 

12. Kainani Derrickson 
X 

 Morning only 
KainaniD@Hawaii.edu 

13. Carol Morimoto (MSW alum) 
 

X Handmade earrings (2 sets) 
 

cmorimoto@pidfoundation.org 

14. Causha Spellman (MSW alum) 
X 

  
caushasp@hawaii.edu 

15. Nikki Woolsey (BSW) 
X 

 Morning Only 
woolsey2@hawaii.edu 

16. Brandi Yamamoto 
X 

  
brandiay@hawaii.edu 

17 .Vijaya Perumal 
X 

 Morning only. 
vperumal@hawaii.edu 

18. Jasmine Choy  (MSW) 
X 

  
jchoy78@hawaii.edu 

19. Bruce Wallace (MSW) 
X 

   
brucehw@hawaii.edu 

20.  Mark Villanueva (MSW) 
X 

  
mark6@hawaii.edu 

 


